0 Xindao B.V.
YI N I >AO Verrijn Stuartlaan 1d,2288 EK Rijswijk,
\ the Netherlands

Declaration of Compliance

Importer: XindaoB.V.
Verrijn Stuartlaan 1d, 2288 EK Rijswijk,
the Netherlands

P263.08 Ukiyodinner plate set of 2

General material information —food contact material

Part No. Part Name/Function Exact material specification Number of parts

1 plate ceramic 2
EU Directives orother . Regulation (EC) No 1935/2004 of THE EUROPEAN PARLIAMENTAND OF THE
normative documents COUNCILof 27 October2004—on materials and articlesintended to come

into contact with food.

Commission Directive 2005/31/EC amending Council Directive 84/500/EEC
and LFGB 30&31 withamendments and BfR Recommendation

Use Mode: Repeated use

Time of contact food: Less than 24 hours

Contact Temperature: Lessthan 100°C

Contact Foods Type: Aqueous foods, Acidicfoods, Alkalicfood

The plasticdoes not contain dual additives ormonomers with a specific migration limit
Thisitemis BPAfree and PVCfree.

XINDAOB.V. = 2‘0’ I

Authorized Signature: égdBang:é\éSS
Date: January 13, 20 \ %%gcl)\lg‘%g,g%\é\g‘)'(



